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PART II - CONTRACT CLAUSES

SECTION I - CONTRACT CLAUSES

I.1 LISTING OF CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE

NOTICE: The following solicitation provisions and/or contract clauses pertinent to this section are

hereby incorporated by reference:

I. FEDERAL ACQUISITION REGULATION (48 CFR CHAPTER 1)

CLAUSE NUMBER

1.102

13.103
13.110
13.501
13.106-1

52.202-1
52.203-1
52.203-3
52.203-5
52.203-6

52.203-7
52.203-10

52.203-12

52.204-2
52.209-6

52.210-5
52.212-1

52.212-2
52.212-3

52.215-1

52.215-2

DATE
JAN 1997

JAN 1997
JAN 1997
JAN 1997
JAN 1997

SEP 1991
APR 1984
APR 1984
APR 1984
JUL 1985

OCT 1988
SEP 1990

JAN 1990

APR 1984
NOV 1992

APR 1984
JAN 1997

JAN 1997
JAN 1997

FEB 1993

JUN 1999

TITLE
STATEMENT OF GUIDING PRINCIPLES FOR THE
FEDERAL ACQUISITION SYSTEM
SIMPLIFIED ACQUISITION PROCEDURES, POLICY
FASA LIST OF INAPPLICABLE LAWS
PURCHASE ORDERS -- GENERAL
PURCHASES AT OR BELOW THE MICRO-
PURCHASE THRESHOLD
DEFINITIONS
OFFICIALS NOT TO BENEFIT
GRATUITIES
COVENANT AGAINST CONTINGENT FEES
RESTRICTIONS ON SUBCONTRACTOR SALES TO
THE GOVERNMENT
ANTI-KICKBACK PROCEDURES
PRICE OR FEE ADJUSTMENT FOR ILLEGAL OR
IMPROPER ACTIVITY
LIMITATION ON PAYMENTS TO INFLUENCE
CERTAIN FEDERAL TRANSACTIONS
SECURITY REQUIREMENTS
PROTECTING THE GOVERNMENT'S INTEREST
WHEN SUBCONTRACTING WITH CONTRACTORS
DEBARRED, SUSPENDED, OR PROPOSED FOR
DEBARRMENT
NEW MATERIAL
INSTRUCTIONS TO OFFERORS - COMMERCIAL
ITEMS
EVALUATION -- COMMERCIAL ITEMS
OFFEROR REPRESENTATIONS AND
CERTIFICATIONS--COMMERCIAL ITEMS (JAN 1997)
EXAMINATION OF RECORDS BY COMPTROLLER
GENERAL
AUDIT AND RECORDS—NEGOTIATION

I-1




[image: image6.png]
[image: image7.png]52.222-41
52.223-2
52.223-3

52.223-6
52.224-1
52.224-2
52.225-3
52.225-10
52.225-11

52.225-17
52.227-1
52.227-2
52.227-16
52.228-7
52 230-2
52.230-5
52.232-17
52.232-23
52.232-25
52.233-1
52.233-3
52.237-2

52.242-1
52.242-10

52.242-13
52.243-2

52.244-2

52.244-5
52.244-6

52.245-5

52.245-18

MAY 1989
APR 1984
NOV 1991

JUL 1990
APR 1984
APR 1984
JAN 1989
APR 1984
MAY 1992

MAY 1993
APR 1984
APR 1984
JUN 1987
APR 1984
AUG 1992
AUG 1992
JAN 1991
JAN 1986
APR 1993
DEC 1991
AUG 1989
APR 1984

APR 1984
APR 1984

APR 1991
AUG 1987

AUG 1998

APR 1984
OCT 1995

JAN 1986

FEB 1993
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SERVICE CONTRACT ACT OF 1965, AS AMENDED
CLEAN AIR AND WATER

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL IDENTIFICATION AND
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA (ALTERNATE I) (NOV
1991)

DRUG-FREE WORKPLACE

PRIVACY ACT NOTIFICATION

PRIVACY ACT

BUY AMERICAN ACT--SUPPLIES

DUTY-FREE ENTRY

RESTRICTIONS ON CERTAIN FOREIGN
PURCHASES

BUY AMERICAN ACT--SUPPLIES UNDER
EUROPEAN COMMUNITY AGREEMENT
AUTHORIZATION AND CONSENT

(Alternate I) (APR 1984)

NOTICE AND ASSISTANCE REGARDING PATENT
AND COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT

ADDITIONAL DATA REQUIREMENTS
INSURANCE--LIABILITY TO THIRD PERSONS
COST ACCOUNTING STANDARDS
ADMINISTRATION OF COST ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS

INTEREST

ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS

PROMPT PAYMENT

DISPUTES (ALTERNATE I) (DEC 1991)

PROTEST AFTER AWARD (ALTERNATE I) (JUN
1985)

PROTECTION OF GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS,
EQUIPMENT, AND VEGETATION

NOTICE OF INTENT TO DISALLOW COSTS

F.O.B. ORIGIN--GOVERNMENT BILLS OF LADING
OR PREPAID POSTAGE

BANKRUPTCY
CHANGES--COST-REIMBURSEMENT
(ALTERNATES II and V) (APR 1984)
SUBCONTRACTS (COST- REIMBURSEMENT AND
LETTER CONTRACTS) ALTERNATE I (AUG 1998)
COMPETITION IN SUBCONTRACTING
SUBCONTRACTS FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS
AND COMMERCIAL COMPONENTS
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY (COST-
REIMBURSEMENT, TIME-AND-MATERIAL, OR
LABOR-HOUR CONTRACTS)

SPECIAL TEST EQUIPMENT
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